
PARK COUNTY DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATIONS - MAY 2017

Permit Number Sch # Job Address Contact Name Applicant Name ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP Permit Type DATE OPENED

17AMN-00000-00002 R0021216 27001 1/2 CO RD 77, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827 TARRYALL PROPERTIES, LLC TARRYALL PROPERTIES LLC 115 HUNTINGTON PL COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80906 Common Plat Amendment 5/22/2017

17BLD-00000-00096 R0011764 925 ADVENTURE RD, ALMA, CO 80420 KAREN WENDELL KAREN O. WENDELL 883 EXECUTIVE BLVD DELAWARE OH 43015 Dwellings 5/1/2017

17BLD-00000-00097 R0013113 126 PINE RIDGE RD, ALMA, CO 80420 MARK BENSON BENSON BUILDERS INC PO BOX 743 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Remodel 5/2/2017

17BLD-00000-00098 R0005018 45410 HIGHWAY 9, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 FRED MARVEL BRANNAN HOLDINGS LLC 2500 E BRANNON WAY DENVER CO 80229 Foundation 5/2/2017

17BLD-00000-00099 R0013113 126 PINE RIDGE RD, ALMA, CO 80420 MARK BENSON BENSON BUILDERS INC PO BOX 743 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Deck or Patio 5/3/2017

17BLD-00000-00100 R0013113 126 PINE RIDGE RD, ALMA, CO 80420 MARK BENSON BENSON BUILDERS INC PO BOX 743 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Demolition 5/3/2017

17BLD-00000-00101 R0014462 139 BURRO TR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 CHRIS WAMSER RACLAY DEVELOPERS/ ALPINE CUSTOM CABINS 19875 E GARDEN DR CENTENNIAL CO 80015 Dwellings 5/4/2017

17BLD-00000-00102 R0032629 675 HAWK WY, COMO, CO 80432 DENNIS RIESBERG R & R ROOFING & SIDING INC PO BOX 1389 BAILEY CO 80421 Roofing 5/4/2017

17BLD-00000-00103 R0007861 1201 ZEBULON ST, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 JILL BUTRYN BUTRYN, JILL 12447 W ARKANSAS AVE LAKEWOOD CO 80228 Dwellings 5/8/2017

17BLD-00000-00104 R0032790 215 HANGMANS CT, COMO, CO 80432 TED PALPANT COLORADO SOLAR ENERGY 19000 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR BUENA VISTA CO 81211 Mechanical 5/9/2017

17BLD-00000-00105 R0013182 28 LODE DR, ALMA, CO 80420 RICHARD GANNON GANNON, RICHARD AND MARTHA 2410 SW SUNSET CT. TOPEKA KS 66604 Garage or Carpot 5/9/2017

17BLD-00000-00106 R0027108 44 CUSTER LN, HARTSEL, CO 80449 JEFFREY ELEM ELEM, JEFFERY & VALERIE 6320 LACOSYA RD COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80927 Dwellings 5/9/2017

17BLD-00000-00107 R0001887 11117 PINE ST, COMO, CO 80432 PETER A AMBROSE AMBROSE HOME BUILDERS INC PO BOX 1421 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Commercial 5/11/2017

17BLD-00000-00108 R0006430 56 BEAVER RIDGE RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 COOPER, BEN COOPER, BEN PO BOX 341 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Dwellings 5/11/2017

17BLD-00000-00109 R0039318 593 LAMB MOUNTAIN RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 BRADLEY BYLSMA BYLSMA BRADLEY & BEVERLY JO 13285 RIGEL DR LITTLETON CO 80124 Mechanical 5/17/2017

17BLD-00000-00110 R0047598 1080 PLATTE RIVER DR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 VANRYZIN PAUL J. VANRYZIN PAUL J. PO BOX 1992 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Dwellings 5/17/2017

17BLD-00000-00111 R0003475 111 TETON TR, COMO, CO 80432 JUSTIN PAPE MOUNTAIN VIEW HOMES INC PO BOX 474 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Garage or Carpot 5/17/2017

17BLD-00000-00112 R0035260 305 BEAR GULCH WY, JEFFERSON, CO 80456 NEIL UNDERWOOD NUDREAM HOMES INC 132 AL GULCH RD LP A-8 JEFFERSON CO 80456 Permit Renewal 5/17/2017

17BLD-00000-00113 R0037103 821 GLACIER PEAK VIEW, JEFFERSON, CO 80456 NEIL UNDERWOOD NUDREAM HOMES INC 132 AL GULCH RD LP A-8 JEFFERSON CO 80456 Garage or Carpot 5/17/2017

17BLD-00000-00114 R0032904 1413 MIDDLE FORK VIS, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 DENNIS RIESBERG R & R ROOFING & SIDING INC PO BOX 1389 BAILEY CO 80421 Roofing 5/22/2017

17BLD-00000-00115 R0038058 793 FOXTAIL DR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 ROBERT BRENNIN AFFORDABLE VIEWS BY RJB.COM 3701 ST SIMONS CT COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80920 Addition 5/23/2017

17BLD-00000-00116 R0045829 187 ICE AXE CT, ALMA, CO 80420 KOPUNEC DEREK KOPUNEC DEREK P O BOX 1387 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Dwellings 5/24/2017

17BLD-00000-00117 R0031537 2058 VISTA GRANDE DR, COMO, CO 80432 WALTERS JACOB AARON WALTERS JACOB AARON 3710 QUITMAN ST DENVER CO 80212 Garage or Carpot 5/24/2017

17BLD-00000-00118 R0004894 75 POLARIS RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 PETER A AMBROSE AMBROSE HOME BUILDERS INC PO BOX 1421 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Dwellings 5/24/2017

17BLD-00000-00119 R0014882 365 GOLD PAN LN, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 DUCLOS ALAN N DUCLOS ALAN N 5370 BALSAM ST ARVADA CO 80002 Dwellings 5/24/2017

17BLD-00000-00120 R0037587 1225 HIGH CREEK RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 ISRAEL MARTINEZ ALPINE 1ST CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 2148 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Excavation 5/24/2017

17BLD-00000-00121 R0000781 2106 WARRIOR CIR, COMO, CO 80432 JOHN THOMPSON THOMPSON JOHN PAUL P O BOX 465 COMO CO 80432 Remodel 5/25/2017

17BLD-00000-00122 R0012158 423 PRUNES PL, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 RAY BUTLER RLB BUILDERS INC 625 E MAIN ST FLORENCE CO 81226 Basement Finish 5/30/2017

17BLD-00000-00123 R0040295 4309 CO RD 5, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 CHERYL HOLUB HOLUB SCOTT W & CHERYL A 9309 WEST 146TH TERRACE OVERLAND PARK KS 66221 Garage or Carpot 5/30/2017

17BLD-00000-00124 R0037088 31 GLACIER PEAK VIEW, JEFFERSON, CO 80456 DAVID SCHRUEDER DAVID N SCHROEDER 8335 W 64TH ST ARVADA CO 80004 Excavation 5/30/2017

17BLD-00000-00125 R0036856 4101 CO RD 1, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 JOHN FULLING ALL AMERICAN HEATING INC PO BOX 7399-235 BRECKENRIDGE CO 80424 Mechanical 5/31/2017

17BNR-00000-00086 R0019540 83 NEIL RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 GUY SMITH GBS ENTERPRISES INC 6801 S EMPORIA ST #103 GREENWOOD VILLAGE CO 80112 Roofing 5/1/2017

17BNR-00000-00087 R0016403 643 N PINE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 RONALD ANTENER WATERSHED ROOFING & RESTORATION 1360 S WADSWORTH BLVD #116 LAKEWOOD CO 80232 Roofing 5/1/2017

17BNR-00000-00088 R0020041 103 NEAL RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 MATTHEW CARPENTER CARPENTER ROOFING LLC PO BOX 1450 EVERGREEN CO 80437 Roofing 5/1/2017

17BNR-00000-00089 R0017156 61859 HWY 285, BAILEY, CO 80421 GERALD SMITH ACCUTROL HEATING AND COOLING INC 2768 FERNWOOD CIR BROOMFIELD CO 80020 Mechanical 5/2/2017

17BNR-00000-00090 R0023469 20 PARKVIEW DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 CARTER, JOHN JEREMY & AMY CARTER, JOHN JEREMY & AMY 20 PARKVIEW DR BAILEY CO 80421 Addition 5/3/2017

17BNR-00000-00091 R0029771 240 PINECREST CIR, BAILEY, CO 80421 ROBERT GREEN 1ST COLORADO ROOFING LLC 5815 W 6TH AVE SUITE 2A LAKEWOOD CO 80214 Roofing 5/3/2017

17BNR-00000-00092 R0019731 84 NEAL ST, BAILEY, CO 80421 DENNIS RIESBERG R & R ROOFING & SIDING INC PO BOX 1389 BAILEY CO 80421 Roofing 5/4/2017

17BNR-00000-00093 R0019731 84 NEAL ST, BAILEY, CO 80421 DENNIS RIESBERG R & R ROOFING & SIDING INC PO BOX 1389 BAILEY CO 80421 Roofing 5/4/2017

17BNR-00000-00094 R0047577 646 CO RD 72, BAILEY, CO 80421 CRAIG WILSON CRAIG WILSON PO BOX 551 PINE CO 80470 Dwellings 5/4/2017

17BNR-00000-00095 R0043768 205 CO RD 64, SHAWNEE, CO 80475 DENNIS RIESBERG R & R ROOFING & SIDING INC PO BOX 1389 BAILEY CO 80421 Roofing 5/4/2017

17BNR-00000-00096 R0017323 1108 S PINE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 DAN RAYBURN RAYBURN DAN PO BOX 1113 BAILEY CO 80421 Foundation 5/8/2017

17BNR-00000-00097 R0017323 1108 S PINE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 DAN RAYBURN RAYBURN DAN PO BOX 1113 BAILEY CO 80421 Dwellings 5/8/2017

17BNR-00000-00098 R0016330 153 BUCKAROO RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 JOHN J STEIN NEW KEYSTONE HOMES INC 582 BUDDY RD BAILEY CO 80421 Dwellings 5/8/2017

17BNR-00000-00099 R0018514 829 CO RD 72, BAILEY, CO 80421 BRENT STARKEBAUM STRONGTREE WOODWORKS 8462 S WADSWORTH CT LITTLETON CO 80128 Deck or Patio 5/8/2017

17BNR-00000-00100 R0041926 57920 HWY 285, BAILEY, CO 80421 GRANT PECK MOORE DALE RANCH RESORT HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION BAILEY CO 80421 Deck or Patio 5/8/2017

17BNR-00000-00101 R0018578 167 GUNSMOKE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 DAVE HARLAND STEEL STRUCTURES AMERICA INC PO BOX 895 POST FALLS ID 83877 Garage or Carport 5/8/2017

17BNR-00000-00102 R0017189 356 LONG RIDGE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 DONALD MANEE EXCEL ROOFING 4510 S FEDERAL BLVD ENGLEWOOD CO 80110 Roofing 5/9/2017

17BNR-00000-00103 R0017533 690 S PINE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 STEVEN TIDWELL TIDWELL, STEVEN 690 S PINE DR BAILEY CO 80421 Garage or Carport 5/9/2017

17BNR-00000-00104 R0017227 447 STAGE COACH DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 DONALD MANEE EXCEL ROOFING 4510 S FEDERAL BLVD ENGLEWOOD CO 80110 Roofing 5/9/2017

17BNR-00000-00105 R0017227 447 STAGE COACH DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 DONALD MANEE EXCEL ROOFING 4510 S FEDERAL BLVD ENGLEWOOD CO 80110 Roofing 5/9/2017
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17BNR-00000-00106 R0015922 276 BROOKSIDE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 BANE, SARA E BANE, SARA E 276 BROOKSIDE DR BAILEY CO 80421 Roofing 5/9/2017

17BNR-00000-00107 R0020592 14084 S WANDCREST, PINE, CO 80470 MEAD, TAYLOR MEAD, TAYLOR 14084 S WANDCREST PINE CO 80470 Garage or Carport 5/11/2017

17BNR-00000-00108 R0030572 28 N JUNIPER WY, BAILEY, CO 80421 YOUNGS, THOMAS YOUNGS, THOMAS 28 JUNIPER WAY BAILEY CO 80421 Deck or Patio 5/11/2017

17BNR-00000-00109 R0018148 383 LONG RIDGE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 DONALD MANEE EXCEL ROOFING 4510 S FEDERAL BLVD ENGLEWOOD CO 80110 Roofing 5/15/2017

17BNR-00000-00110 R0023650 2097 WOODSIDE DR, PINE, CO 80470 JENNIFER PETERSEN JENESIS ROOFING 1125 S LIPAN ST DENVER CO 80223 Roofing 5/15/2017

17BNR-00000-00111 R0044569 436 HIGHLANDS DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 RONALD ANTENER WATERSHED ROOFING & RESTORATION 1360 S WADSWORTH BLVD #116 LAKEWOOD CO 80232 Roofing 5/15/2017

17BNR-00000-00112 R0020670 13192 PIUTE TR, PINE, CO 80470 SAMPSON ADAM C SAMPSON ADAM C 13192 S PIUTE TRAIL PINE CO 80470 Roofing 5/15/2017

17BNR-00000-00113 R0016104 167 GOLD FLAKE TERR, BAILEY, CO 80421 HENKE MARK S HENKE MARK S 167 GOLDFLAKE TERRACE BAILEY CO 80421 Deck or Patio 5/16/2017

17BNR-00000-00114 R0017060 35 MOCKINGBIRD TR, CO MCCARTY JANE MCCARTY JANE PO BOX 2074 EVERGREEN CO 80437 Excavation 5/16/2017

17BNR-00000-00115 R0017060 35 MOCKINGBIRD TR, BAIELY, CO 80421 MCCARTY JANE MCCARTY JANE PO BOX 32 EVERGREEN CO 80437 Barn 5/16/2017

17BNR-00000-00116 R0020504 35160 LOWER ASPEN LN, PINE, CO 80470 DAVE EVENSON SPECIALIZED CONSTRUCTION DBA TROOST ROOFING 3400 W GREENWOOD PLACE DENVER CO 80236 Roofing 5/17/2017

17BNR-00000-00117 R0017260 49348 HWY 285, GRANT, CO 80448 JASON CRANFORD BIOTECH INC 6525 GUNPARK DR SUITE 370-236 BOULDER CO 80301 Demolition 5/17/2017

17BNR-00000-00118 R0018648 190 STAGE COACH LN, BAILEY, CO 80421 SMITH BRIAN SMITH BRIAN 190 STAGE COACH LN BAILEY CO 80421 Roofing 5/22/2017

17BNR-00000-00119 R0016151 161 RANDOM RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 MCCORMICK WILLIAM ERNEST MCCORMICK WILLIAM ERNEST 161 RANDOM RD BAILEY CO 80421 Mechanical 5/22/2017

17BNR-00000-00120 R0017819 86 CRYSTAL ROCK RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 DENNIS RIESBERG R & R ROOFING & SIDING INC PO BOX 1389 BAILEY CO 80421 Roofing 5/22/2017

17BNR-00000-00121 R0020493 11853 ELK CREEK RD, PINE, CO 80470 VERA DUNWODY DUNWODY VERA AND DRAYTON 34911 JUNIPER PINE CO 80470 Agricultural 5/23/2017

17BNR-00000-00122 R0015633 50484 HWY 285, GRANT, CO 80448 CHRISTOPHER JOHNSON ALPINE CRAFTSMAN LLC PO BOX 122 IDAHO SPRINGS CO 80452 Garage or Carport 5/24/2017

17BNR-00000-00123 R0018696 528 N BOBCAT TR, BAILEY, CO 80421 WILLIAM L HALL COLORADO SUPERIOR ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION 950 WADSWORTH BLVD STE 306 LAKEWOOD CO 80214 Roofing 5/24/2017

17BNR-00000-00124 R0016847 1041 IMPALA TR, BAILEY, CO 80421 DONALD MANEE EXCEL ROOFING 4510 S FEDERAL BLVD ENGLEWOOD CO 80110 Roofing 5/24/2017

17BNR-00000-00125 R0018491 105 OLD STAGECOACH RD, UNIT 1 GLENVIEW, BAILEY, CO 80421 TODD HULME HULME CONSTRUCTION CO INC 24871 EAST ONTARIO DR AURORA CO 80016 Commercial Remodel 5/27/2017

17BNR-00000-00126 R0018491 121 OLD STAGECOACH RD, UNIT 2 EVERGREE, BAILEY, CO 80421 TODD HULME HULME CONSTRUCTION CO INC 24871 EAST ONTARIO DR AURORA CO 80016 Commercial Remodel 5/27/2017

17BNR-00000-00127 R0018491 166 OLD STAGECOACH RD, #3 GREY LED, BAILEY, CO 80421 TODD HULME HULME CONSTRUCTION CO INC 24871 EAST ONTARIO DR AURORA CO 80016 Commercial Remodel 5/27/2017

17BNR-00000-00128 R0018491 150 OLD STAGECOACH RD, UNIT 4 RAINBOWS, BAILEY, CO 80421 TODD HULME HULME CONSTRUCTION CO INC 24871 EAST ONTARIO DR AURORA CO 80016 Commercial Remodel 5/27/2017

17BNR-00000-00129 R0018491 165 OLD STAGECOACH RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 TODD HULME HULME CONSTRUCTION CO INC 24871 EAST ONTARIO DR AURORA CO 80016 Commercial Remodel 5/27/2017

17BNR-00000-00130 R0018491 50 GLEN ISLE RD, #6 59ER, BAILEY, CO 80421 TODD HULME HULME CONSTRUCTION CO INC 24871 EAST ONTARIO DR AURORA CO 80016 Commercial Remodel 5/27/2017

17BNR-00000-00131 R0018491 21 GLEN ISLE RD, #7 LODGE, BAILEY, CO 80421 TODD HULME HULME CONSTRUCTION CO INC 24871 EAST ONTARIO DR AURORA CO 80016 Commercial Remodel 5/27/2017

17BNR-00000-00132 R0015674 1630 MOCKINGBIRD TR, BAILEY, CO 80421 LINDA SCHMIDKE SCHMIDKE, LINDA 1630 MOCKINGBIRD TRL BAILEY CO 80421 Deck or Patio 5/30/2017

17BNR-00000-00133 R0042304 66 FOREST DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 FREDERICKSON JOSHUA FREDERICKSON JOSHUA 66 FOREST DR BAILEY CO 80421 Deck or Patio 5/30/2017

17BNR-00000-00134 R0017156 61859 HWY 285, BAILEY, CO 80421 LISA PETERSON HAMMERS CONSTRUCTION INC 1411 WOOLSEY HEIGHTS COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80915 Fence 5/30/2017

17BNR-00000-00135 R0017840 12 LARK LN, BAILEY, CO 80421 TOM SAUREY TUFF SHED INC 1777 S HARRISON ST SUITE 600 DENVER CO 80210 Garage or Carport 5/30/2017

17BNR-00000-00136 R0018825 60117 HWY 285, BAILEY, CO 80421 THADDEUS SHRADER BONSAI DESIGN LLC 201 SOUTH AVE GRAND JUNCTION CO 81501 Commercial 5/31/2017

17CUP-00000-00003 R0021216 27001 1/2 CO RD 77, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827 TARRYALL PROPERTIES, LLC TARRYALL PROPERTIES LLC 115 HUNTINGTON PL COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80906 A-35 5/22/2017

17DRV-00000-00092 R0006430 56 BEAVER RIDGE RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 BEN COOPER COOPER BEN PO BOX 341 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 New Cut Permits 5/1/2017

17DRV-00000-00093 R0005018 45410 HWY 9, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 BRANNAN HOLDINGS LLC BRANNAN HOLDINGS LLC 2500 E BRANNAN WAY DENVER CO 80229 New Cut Permits 5/1/2017

17DRV-00000-00094 R0028110 278 SHERMAN DR, HARTSEL, CO 80449 JOSEPH FERONA JOSEPH FERONA 285 E LAFAYETTE ST LOUISVILLE CO 80027 New Cut Permits 5/3/2017

17DRV-00000-00095 R0028037 1660 FITZSIMMONS DR, HARTSEL, CO 80449 BRYAN ALEXANDER CROOKED CREEK EXCAVATING LLC PO BOX 229 JEFFERSON CO 80456 New Cut Permits 5/3/2017

17DRV-00000-00096 R0007556 449 CO RD 85, GUFFEY, CO 80820 SHIRLEY A SCHMIDT SCHMIDT SHIRLEY A 449 CO RD 85 GUFFEY CO 80820 New Cut Permits 5/3/2017

17DRV-00000-00097 R0027748 3806 MOFFAT RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449 Ray Lyons RAY LYONS CONSTRUCTION P.O. Box 417 HARTSEL CO 80449 New Cut Permits 5/4/2017

17DRV-00000-00098 R0047547 20 QUAKIE WAY, BAILEY, CO 80421 CRAIG WILSON WILSON CRAIG PO BOX 551 PINE CO 80470 New Cut Permits 5/4/2017

17DRV-00000-00099 R0047577 646 CO RD 72, BAILEY, CO 80421 CRAIG WILSON WILSON CRAIG PO BOX 551 PINE CO 80470 New Cut Permits 5/4/2017

17DRV-00000-00100 R0016379 953 IMPALA TR, BAILEY, CO 80421 DUANE LARSON LARSON DUANE 778 BROOKSIDE DR BAILEY CO 80421 New Cut Permits 5/8/2017

17DRV-00000-00101 R0007861 1201 ZEBULON ST, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 BUTRYN JILL 12447 W ARKANSAS AVE LAKEWOOD CO 80228 New Cut Permits 5/8/2017

17DRV-00000-00102 R0037441 77 BOWSTRING RD, COMO, CO 80432 BRIAN COHN COHN BRIAN 10605 W WALKER PL LITTLETON CO 80127 New Cut Permits 5/8/2017

17DRV-00000-00103 R0026674 4983 SAN JUAN ST, HARTSEL, CO 80449 ERIK SCHMITT SCHMITT ERIK PO BOX 474 HARTSEL CO 80449 New Cut Permits 5/8/2017

17DRV-00000-00104 R0007569 4398 DOE VALLEY RD, GUFFEY, CO TIMOTHY J MCLAIN MCLAIN TIMOTHY J 4398 DOE VALLEY RD GUFFEY CO New Cut Permits 5/8/2017

17DRV-00000-00105 R0016330 153 BUCKAROO RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 JOHN STEIN STEIN JOHN 582 BUDDY LN BAILEY CO 80421 New Cut Permits 5/8/2017

17DRV-00000-00106 R0031592 1423 REDHILL RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 Dustin Ballard ADVANTAGE EXCAVATING PO Box 1211 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 New Cut Permits 5/9/2017

17DRV-00000-00107 R0018825 60117 HWY 285, BAILEY, CO 80421 BRINSON LLC BRINSON LLC PO BOX 3275 EVERGREEN CO 80437 New Cut Permits 5/11/2017

17DRV-00000-00108 R0040610 1804 CO RD 72, BAILEY, CO 80421 CEDAR VIEW HOMES INC CEDAR VIEW HOMES INC PO BOX 1082 CONIFER CO 804336 New Cut Permits 5/11/2017

17DRV-00000-00109 R0037360 646 TRAVOIS CT, COMO, CO DANIEL S SMITH SMITH DANIEL S 3127 S GRANT ST ENGLEWOOD CO 80113 New Cut Permits 5/15/2017

17DRV-00000-00110 R0010210 496 JULIA RD, GUFFEY, CO 80820 KIP GOODRICH GOODRICH KIP 496 JULIA RD GUFFEY CO 80820 New Cut Permits 5/15/2017
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PARK COUNTY DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATIONS - MAY 2017

Permit Number Sch # Job Address Contact Name Applicant Name ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP Permit Type DATE OPENED

17DRV-00000-00111 R0021383 2343 CO RD 403, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827 PROTECTION OF THE HOLY VERGIN ORTHODOX MONASTERY PROTECTION OF THE HOLY VERGIN ORTHODOX MONASTERY 2343 CO RD 403 LAKE GEORGE CO 80827 New Cut Permits 5/17/2017

17DRV-00000-00112 R0036965 751 COIL DR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 GLENDA VAUGHN VAUGHN GLENDA 10041 S 94TH AVE TULSA OK 74133 New Cut Permits 5/17/2017

17DRV-00000-00113 R0026695 423 TELLER ST, HARTSEL, CO BRIAN HOWARD BRIAN HOWARD PO BOX 1668 ASPEN CO 81612 New Cut Permits 5/17/2017

17DRV-00000-00114 R0018281 379 BRISTLECONE CIR, BAILEY, CO 80421 JOE SIMPSON CORE 2 LLC PO BOX 357 PINE CO 80470 New Cut Permits 5/22/2017

17DRV-00000-00114 R0018281 379 BRISTLECONE CIR, BAILEY, CO 80421 JOE SIMPSON CORE 2 LLC FAIRPLAY CO New Cut Permits 5/22/2017

17DRV-00000-00115 R0004894 75 POLARIS RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 PETE AMBROSE AMBROSE HOME BUILDER PO BOX 1421 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 New Cut Permits 5/22/2017

17DRV-00000-00116 R0021041 531 ASPEN WAY DR, FLORISSANT, CO 80816 GARY LUCE LUCE GARY 11 NORTH 13TH ST COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80909 New Cut Permits 5/22/2017

17DRV-00000-00117 R0010788 312 JEAN MANN DR, GUFFEY, CO 80820 KEVIN KEMPTER KEMPTER KEVIN 10074 BLACKBIRD PL LITTLETON CO 80130 New Cut Permits 5/22/2017

17DRV-00000-00118 R0015809 98 PTARMIGAN TR, BAILEY, CO 80421 GARY AUSFAHL AUSFAHL GARY 600 WATSON LN LITTLETON CO 80123 New Cut Permits 5/23/2017

17DRV-00000-00119 R0029548 1795 LARIMER DR, HARTSEL, CO 80449 JOHN & TRICIA WATERS WATERS JOHN & TRICIA 11984 W 70TH PL ARVADA CO 80004 New Cut Permits 5/23/2017

17DRV-00000-00120 R0004763 91 BEAVER RUN, HARTSEL, CO 80449 LARRY STEPHENS STEPHENS LARRY 11476 N COTTONTAIL LN PARKER CO 80138 New Cut Permits 5/24/2017

17DRV-00000-00121 R0030608 400 CHASE GULCH RD, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827 KERRY AUSTIN AUSTIN KERRY 21730 MOUNT ELBERT PL PARKER CO 80138 New Cut Permits 5/24/2017

17DRV-00000-00122 R0037587 1225 HIGH CREEK RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 ALPINE 1ST CONSTRUCTION ALPINE 1ST CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 2148 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 New Cut Permits 5/24/2017

17DRV-00000-00123 R0025610 2992 BUFFALO RIDGE RD, COMO, CO 80432 KELLY DANAHER DANAHER KELLY 13353 ALBON CIR THORNTON CO 80241 New Cut Permits 5/24/2017

17LOT-00000-00019 R0018734 172 MOOREDALE RD, SHAWNEE, CO 80475 ROM MANINGO 2204 FEDERAL BOULEVARD DENVER CO 80211 Lot Consolidation 5/15/2017

17LOT-00000-00020 R0020089 21 APPLEBY ST, BAILEY, CO 80421 LARRY HIRSCHKORN LARRY HIRSCHKORN 4055 PAINTER BRANCH RD CRESTVIEW FL 32537 Lot Consolidation 5/16/2017

17LOT-00000-00021 R0020893 , FAIRPLAY, CO JACK KIRBY P.O. BOX 178 LAKE GEORGE CO 80827 Lot Consolidation 5/17/2017

17LOT-00000-00022 R0016001 444 PRIVATE RD 69, BAILEY, CO 80421 HAWKE JEFFREY E HAWKE JEFFREY E 275 S HARRISON ST #503 DENVER CO 80209 Lot Consolidation 5/17/2017

17LOT-00000-00023 R0013728 21 POST RD, GUFFEY, CO 80820 HANEL FOX LIVING TRUST HANEL-FOX LIVING TRUST 722 GLEN EYRIE CIRCLE COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80904 Lot Consolidation 5/23/2017

17RES-00000-00068 R0038063 1050 BLUESTEM WY, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 SHANNON EDMISTON 1050 BLUESTEM WAY FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Tank Only 5/2/2017

17RES-00000-00069 R0013113 126 PINE RIDGE RD, ALMA, CO MARK BENSON BENSON BUILDERS INC PO BOX 743 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Tank Only 5/3/2017

17RES-00000-00070 R0014462 139 BURRO TR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 CHRIS WAMSER ALPINE CUSTOME CABINS 19875 E GARDEN DR CENTENNIAL CO 80015 Engineered Systems 5/3/2017

17RES-00000-00071 R0027748 3806 MOFFAT RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449 Ray Lyons RAY LYONS CONSTRUCTION P.O. Box 417 HARTSEL CO 80449 Tank Only 5/4/2017

17RES-00000-00072 R0010322 380 LAKEVIEW DR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 MITCH & TANIA ARMSTRONG ARMSTRONG MITCH & TANIA 6465 NEWCOMBE CT ARVADA CO 80004 Engineered Systems 5/4/2017

17RES-00000-00073 R0047547 20 QUAKIE WAY, BAILEY, CO 80421 CRAIG WILSON WILSON CRAIG PO BOX 551 PINE CO 80470 Engineered Systems 5/4/2017

17RES-00000-00074 R0047577 646 CO RD 72, BAILEY, CO 80421 CRAIG WILSON WILSON CRAIG PO BOX 551 PINE CO 80470 Engineered Systems 5/4/2017

17RES-00000-00075 R0021216 27001 1/2 CO RD 77, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827 TARRYALL PROPERTIES LLC TARRYALL PROPERTIES LLC 115 HUNTINGTON PL COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80906 Site Evaluation 5/4/2017

17RES-00000-00076 R0015979 57837 HWY 285, BAILEY, CO 80421 DENNIS RIESBERG RIESBERG DENNIS PO BOX 1389 BAILEY CO 80421 Tank and Field (BOTH) 5/4/2017

17RES-00000-00077 R0028567 2741 MESA RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449 SCOTT MEAD MEAD SCOTT 10016 BEACH STREET DENVER CO 80260 Engineered Systems 5/4/2017

17RES-00000-00078 R0043816 9200 S ELEVEN MILE CANYON DR, LAKE GEORGE, CO JIM LIGHT DENVER WATER 1600 W 12TH AVE DENVER CO 80204 Site Evaluation 5/8/2017

17RES-00000-00079 R0017764 310 HOLMES GULCH RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 RORY MACDONALD MACDONALD RORY 310 HOLMES GULCH RD BAILEY CO 80421 Tank Only 5/8/2017

17RES-00000-00080 R0016379 953 IMPALA TR, BAILEY, CO 80421 DUANE LARSON LARSON DUANE 778 BROOKSIDE DR BAILEY CO 80421 Engineered Systems 5/8/2017

17RES-00000-00081 R0007861 1201 ZEBULON ST, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 BUTRYN JILL BUTRYN JILL 12447 W ARKANSAS AVE LAKEWOOD CO 80228 Engineered Systems 5/8/2017

17RES-00000-00082 R0037441 77 BOWSTRING RD, COMO, CO 80432 BRIAN COHN COHN BRIAN 10605 W WALKER PL LITTLETON CO 80127 Engineered Systems 5/8/2017

17RES-00000-00083 R0026674 4983 SAN JUAN ST, HARTSEL, CO 80449 ERIK SCHMITT SCHMITT ERIK PO BOX 474 HARTSEL CO 80449 Engineered Systems 5/8/2017

17RES-00000-00084 R0007569 4398 DOE VALLEY RD, GUFFEY, CO TIMOTHY J MCLAIN MCLAIN TIMOTHY J 4398 DOE VALLEY RD GUFFEY CO Engineered Systems 5/8/2017

17RES-00000-00085 R0016330 153 BUCKAROO RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 JOHN STEIN STEIN JOHN 582 BUDDY LN BAILEY CO 80421 Engineered Systems 5/8/2017

17RES-00000-00086 R0015979 57837 HWY 285, BAILEY, CO 80421 DENNIS RIESBERG R5 PROPERTIES LLC PO BOX 1389 BAILEY CO 80421 Tank and Field (BOTH) 5/8/2017

17RES-00000-00087 R0015589 182 SLEEPY HOLLOW DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 ROBERT DAVIS DAVIS ROBERT 182 SLEEPY HOLLOW DR BAILEY CO 80421 Tank Only 5/10/2017

17RES-00000-00088 R0042742 300 LAKEVIEW TR, GUFFEY, CO 80820 CRANE HOMES CRANE HOMES PO BOX 5769 WOODLAND PARK CO Engineered Systems 5/10/2017

17RES-00000-00089 R0040610 1804 CO RD 72, BAILEY, CO 80421 CEDAR VIEW HOMES INC CEDAR VIEW HOMES INC PO BOX 1082 CONIFER CO 804336 Engineered Systems 5/11/2017

17RES-00000-00090 R0006430 56 BEAVER RIDGE RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 BEN COOPER COOPER BEN PO BOX 341 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Engineered Systems 5/11/2017

17RES-00000-00091 R0018578 167 GUNSMOKE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 CARLOS ENRIQUEZ ENRIQUEZ CARLOS 167 GUNSMOKE DR BAILEY CO 80421 Site Evaluation 5/15/2017

17RES-00000-00092 R0015589 182 SLEEPY HOLLOW DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 ROBERT DAVIS DAVIS ROBERT 182 SLEEPY HOLLOW DR BAILEY CO 80421 Tank Only 5/15/2017

17RES-00000-00093 R0045744 574 BOBCAT LN, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 KEVIN MCCOMBS MCCOMBS KEVIN 574 BOBCAT LN FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Tank Only 5/16/2017

17RES-00000-00094 R0042631 888 BIGHORN RIDGE RD, GUFFEY, CO 80820 JASON ELLIS ELLIS CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 844 BAILEY CO 80421 Engineered Systems 5/17/2017

17RES-00000-00095 R0018491 165 OLD STAGECOACH RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 SCOTT SEARCH SEARCH SEPTIC 7140 CO RD 43 BAILEY CO 80421 Tank Only 5/22/2017

17RES-00000-00096 R0018491 21 GLEN ISLE RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 SCOTT SEARCH SEARCH SEPTIC 7140 CO RD 43 BAILEY CO 80421 Tank Only 5/22/2017

17RES-00000-00097 R0018491 105 OLD STAGECOACH RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 SCOTT SEARCH SEARCH SEPTIC 7140 CO RD 43 BAILEY CO 80421 Tank and Field (BOTH) 5/22/2017

17RES-00000-00098 R0018491 121 OLD STAGECOACH RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 SCOTT SEARCH SEARCH SEPTIC 7140 CO RD 43 BAILEY CO 80421 Tank and Field (BOTH) 5/22/2017

17RES-00000-00099 R0015592 999 SLEEPY HOLLOW DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 Bronson Burbach BURBACH'S ROCKY MTN EXC., LLC 785 CR 1034 BAILEY CO 80421 Tank Only 5/22/2017
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PARK COUNTY DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATIONS - MAY 2017

Permit Number Sch # Job Address Contact Name Applicant Name ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP Permit Type DATE OPENED

17RES-00000-00100 R0004894 75 POLARIS RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 PETE AMBROSE AMBROSE HOME BUILDER PO BOX 1421 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Engineered Systems 5/22/2017

17RES-00000-00101 R0021041 531 ASPEN WAY DR, FLORISSANT, CO 80816 GARY LUCE LUCE GARY 11 NORTH 13TH ST COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80909 Tank Only 5/22/2017

17RES-00000-00102 R0010788 312 JEAN MANN DR, GUFFEY, CO 80820 KEVIN KEMPTER KEMPTER KEVIN 10074 BLACKBIRD PL LITTLETON CO 80130 Engineered Systems 5/22/2017

17RES-00000-00103 R0016844 559 PINON RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 RYAN SPEELMAN SPEELMAN RYAN PO BOX 634 PINE CO 80470 Engineered Systems 5/24/2017

17SBG-00000-00052 R0042726 410 LAKEVIEW TR, GUFFEY, CO 80820 DON BUSH DON BUSH ENTERPRISES INC 11777 COUNTY RD #1 FLORISSANT CO 80816 Deck or Patio 5/3/2017

17SBG-00000-00053 R0027748 3806 MOFFAT RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449 RAY LYONS RAY LYONS CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 417 HARTSEL CO 80449 Dwellings 5/8/2017

17SBG-00000-00054 R0037740 841 SOMBRERO RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449 STEVEN JONES JONES, STEVEN 841 SOMBRERO RD HARTSEL CO 80449 Garage or Carport 5/8/2017

17SBG-00000-00055 R0020859 62 WHITE TR, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827 DENNIS JOHNSTONE ADVANTAGE LOG HOMES 12625 W HWY 24 DIVIDE CO 80814 Roofing 5/8/2017

17SBG-00000-00056 R0042742 300 LAKEVIEW TR, GUFFEY, CO 80820 GARY CRANE CRANE HOMES & RENOVATIONS PO BOX 5769 WOODLAND PARK CO 80866 Dwellings 5/10/2017

17SBG-00000-00057 R0013790 394 SPRUCE DR, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827 HAROLD CLARKE CAMPBELL CLARKE INC 2631 VISTA GLEN CT WOODLAND PARK CO 80863 Roofing 5/10/2017

17SBG-00000-00058 R0002527 1430 NO ROAD NAME NO 1, HARTSEL, CO 80449 TOMAS WOLFRAM CORE CONTRACTORS 4049 ST PAUL ST DENVER CO 80216 Roofing 5/10/2017

17SBG-00000-00059 R0022584 660 WAGON WHEEL RD, GUFFEY, CO 80820 STEVE WILSON 3 X'S CONTRACTING PO BOX 266 GUFFEY CO 80820 Demolition 5/10/2017

17SBG-00000-00060 R0042631 888 BIGHORN RIDGE RD, GUFFEY, CO 80820 JASON ELLIS ELLIS CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 844 BAILEY CO 80421 Dwellings 5/17/2017

17SBG-00000-00061 R0004523 193 WAGON WHEEL RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449 ARTHUR WOODWARD ARTHUR WOODWARD 2005 S. KIPLING ST. LAKEWOOD CO 80227 Roofing 5/22/2017

17SBG-00000-00062 R0021952 987 TOM'S RANCH RD, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827 BEVERLY PATTERSON PATTERSON BEVERLY ANNE & RICHARD JOHN 2630 STONERIDGE DR COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80919 Mechanical 5/23/2017

17SBG-00000-00063 R0006298 4385 ATILA RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449 ISRAEL MARTINEZ ALPINE 1ST CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 2148 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Excavation 5/24/2017

17SBG-00000-00064 R0035043 199 KAMES CIR, HARTSEL, CO 80449 JOHN A MEYER PLAYFAIR DESIGN-BUILD LLC PO BOX 370 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Dwellings 5/25/2017

17SBG-00000-00065 R0013413 311 HUNTERS GLEN RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449 TED PALPANT COLORADO SOLAR ENERGY 19000 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR BUENA VISTA CO 81211 Solar 5/30/2017

17TCF-00000-00001 R0047379 , FAIRPLAY, CO BLACK & VEATCH BLACK & VEATCH 3131 VAUGH WAY, SUITE 550 AURORA CO 80014 Minor Modification 5/10/2017

17VAC-00000-00003 R0021216 27001 1/2 CO RD 77, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827 TARRYALL PROPERTIES, LLC TARRYALL PROPERTIES LLC 115 HUNTINGTON PL COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80906 Road 5/22/2017

17ZON-00000-00004 R0013444 1215 PLATTE DR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 HIGH-SPEED MINING HIGH-SPEED MINING 8480 EAST ORCHARD ROAD GREENWOOD VILLAGE CO 80111 M 5/1/2017

17ZON-00000-00004 R0043796 1215 PLATTE DR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 HIGH-SPEED MINING HIGH-SPEED MINING 8480 EAST ORCHARD ROAD GREENWOOD VILLAGE CO 80111 M 5/1/2017

17ZON-00000-00004 R0005068 1215 PLATTE DR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 HIGH-SPEED MINING HIGH-SPEED MINING 8480 EAST ORCHARD ROAD GREENWOOD VILLAGE CO 80111 M 5/1/2017

17ZON-00000-00005 R0010210 , FAIRPLAY, CO KIP GOODRICH KIP GOODRICH P.O. BOX 187 GUFFEY CO 80820 R-35 5/22/2017

17ZON-00000-00006 R0021216 27001 1/2 CO RD 77, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827 TARRYALL PROPERTIES, LLC TARRYALL PROPERTIES, LLC 115 HUNTINGTON PL COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80906 A-35 5/22/2017
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